
STUDENT ACADEMIC DEADLINES CALENDAR* 

Forman Christian College University 

2024-25 

  Begin End 

FALL TERM 

Add/Drop Period 2024 Fall Mon 19 Aug, 9:00 am Fri 6 Sept, 5:00 pm 

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course Mon  09 Sep Fri 15 Nov 

Real Reg for Spring 2025 Mon 25 Nov Fri 20 Dec 

Course Evaluations 2024 Fall Mon 06 Jan Mon 13 Jan 

Final Exams 2024 Fall Mon 14 Jan Wed 22 Jan 

SPRING TERM 

Add/Drop Period 2025 Spring Mon 27 Jan, 9:00 am Fri 14 Feb, 5:00 pm 

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course Mon 17 Feb Fri 25 April 

Real Reg for Summer & Fall TBD TBD 

Course Evaluations TBD TBD 

Final Exams TBD TBD 

SUMMER TERM 

Add/Drop a summer course TBD TBD 

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course TBD TBD 

Course Evaluations TBD TBD 

Final Exams TBD TBD 

 


